permits to invest in the transactions will also bear the risks of ongoing operations, including the risks of any decrease in our value after the
merger and the operational and other risks related to the incurrence by the surviving corporation of significant additional debt as described below
under "�Sources and Amounts of Funds; Financing for the Merger."

   If the merger is completed, MacDermid's unaffiliated shareholders will have no interest in MacDermid's net book value or net earnings. The
table below sets forth the direct and indirect interests in MacDermid's net book value and net earnings of Mr. Leever and funds managed by the
Investor Group prior to and immediately after the merger, based upon the net book value of MacDermid at September 30, 2006 and the net
income of MacDermid for the nine months ended September 30, 2006. Following the merger, the entire interest in MacDermid's net book value
and net income that is not ultimately held by Mr. Leever or the other management participants will be held directly or indirectly by the Sponsors
and any additional investors that the Sponsors permit to invest in the transactions.

Ownership Prior to the Merger(1) Ownership After the Merger(2)

Net Book Value Earnings Net Book Value Earnings

$ in
thousands %

$ in
thousands %

$ in
thousands %

$ in
thousands %(3)

Daniel Leever(4) $ 11,506 2.89% $ 1,211 2.89% $ 21,739 5.46% $ 2,292 5.46%
Joseph Silvestri and private
equity funds managed by
CSC(4) 1,991 0.50% 210 0.50% $ 322,062 80.89% $ 33,888 80.89%
Private equity funds
managed by Weston
Presidio(4) N/A N/A N/A N/A $ 54,347 13.65% $ 5,724 13.65%

(1)
Based upon (i) beneficial ownership for Mr. Leever as of December 19, 2006, including (a) 8,285 shares held in Trust for Mr. Leever's
son, (b) 135,668 shares held by a Trust/Foundation for which Mr. Leever is Trustee and (c) 152,972 shares held under an ERISA Plan,
and excluding (x) 5,463 shares held by Mr. Leever's wife as to which Mr. Leever disclaims beneficial ownership and (y) any options
(whether or not exercisable);

30

Edgar Filing: MACDERMID INC - Form DEF 14A

41

(ii) beneficial ownership for Mr. Silvestri as of December 19, 2006, including (a) 20 shares held in Trust for Mr. Silvestri's child and